
 

Local Paddling Destination Resources 

 

 

We provide this information as an aid to you to help develop and plan your own paddling trip. We neither 

warrant the accuracy of this information nor guarantees that the information is sufficient to provide a safe 

paddling experience. Proper training and the appropriate equipment are the essential components of any 

paddle sports activity. Never paddle alone and always wear your PFD!  

 

 Local Outfitters & Tours  

o Charleston SUP Safaris    www.charlestonsupsafaris.com 

o Charleston Kayak Company  www.charlestonkayakcompany.com 

o Charleston Outdoor Adventures  www.charlestonoutdooradventures.com 

o Coastal Expeditions    www.coastalexpeditions.com 

o Flipper Finders     www.flipperfinders.com 

o Nature Adventure Outfitters  www.kayakcharlestonsc.com 

o Sea Kayak Carolina   www.seakayakcarolina.com 

 

 

 Clubs & Meetups 

o Charleston Kayak & SUP Adventure    http://www.meetup.com/The-Charleston-kayak-SUP-Adventure-Gang/ 

o Charleston Kayakers   www.meetup.com/The-Charleston-Sea-Kayaking-Meetup-Group 

o Lowcountry Paddlers   lowcountrypaddlers.net 

o Palmetto Paddlers (Columbia)  www.palmettopaddlers.org 

o Greenville Sea Kayakers   www.meetup.com/The-Greenville-Sea-Kayakers-Meetup-Group 

o Carolina Kayak Club (Raleigh)  www.carolinakayakclub.org 

 

 

 Launches & Landings  (Free Info On Launches) 

o CCPRC Boat Landings   www.ccprc.com/64/Boat-Landings 

o Edisto River     www.edistofriends.org/edisto-river/access-boating-edisto-river 

o Launches in SC (Google Maps)  www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=ztW_yJv4COMo.kR3i634OYtOE 

o BoatUS launches   www.boatus.com/ramps 

o Charleston Boat Landings  Charleston SC Saltwater Boat Landings 

 

 

 Trip Write Ups and Information 

o “Kayak Charleston” by Ralph Earhart 

o Ashley River Blue Trail   http://www.bluetrailsguide.org/rivers/ashley 

o S.E. Coast Saltwater Paddling Trail http://www.secoastpaddlingtrail.com/ 

o Sea Kayak Carolina    www.seakayakcarolina.com/index.html 

o Ace Basin     www.acebasin.net/canoe.html 
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 Maps & Charts 

o Coastal Expeditions    www.coastalexpeditionsmaps.com 

o Sea Kayak Carolina    www.seakayakcarolina.com 

o Ashley River Blue Trail   http://www.bluetrailsguide.org/rivers/ashley 

o S.E. Coast Saltwater Paddling Trail http://www.secoastpaddlingtrail.com/ 

o NOAA Nautical Charts   www.nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/pdfchart 

o NOAA Booklet Charts   http://www.nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/staff/BookletChart.html 

 

 

 Trip Planning 

o Tides & Currents    www.tidesandcurrents.noaa.gov/tide_predictions.html?gid=155 

o TideLog     www.tidelog.com 

o Weather        www.weather.gov/chs 

o Surf          magicseaweed.com/South-Carolina-Georgia-Surf-Forecast/25/ 

o Float Plan     www.exploreri.org/documents/float_plan-seakayakermag.pdf 

 

 

 Education & Training 

o CCPRC     www.ccprc.com 

o American Canoe Association  www.americancanoe.org/?page=Courses 
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